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			Officers


	Delegate	p74delegate@area50wny.org
	Alt-Delegate	p74altdelegate@area50wny.org
	Area 50 Chair	p74areachair@area50wny.org
	Area 50 Alt-Chair	p74areaaltchair@area50wny.org
	Secretary	p74secretary@area50wny.org
	Treasurer	p74treasurer@area50wny.org



Service Committee Chairs


	Accessibility Chair	p74accessibility@area50wny.org
	Archives Chair	p74archives@area50wny.org
	Archivist	p74archivist@area50wny.org
	Corrections Chair	p74corrections@area50wny.org
	CPC Chair	p74cpc@area50wny.org
	Finance Chair	p74financechair@area50wny.org
	Grapevine Chair	p74grapevine@area50wny.org
	PIC Chair	p74pic@area50wny.org
	Treatment Chair	p74treatment@area50wny.org
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Intergroups / Central Offices


	Buffalo Central Office	+1-716-853-0388
	Niagara Intergroup	+1-877-270-5303
	NY-Penn Intergroup	+1-716-372-4800
	Genesee-Wyoming Intergroup	+1-888-854-8322
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